2024-25 ATKINSON CENTEX DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL BOWLING SCHEDULE
TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL BOWLING CLUB
Week| Day Date Time Visitor Home Place
1 |Mon| 11/4/2024| 4:15 PM |Chaparral at|Harker Heights |Bowlerama
2 |Mon|11/11/2024| 4:15PM |Ellison at|Chaparral Hallmark
Sat [11/16/2024| 10:00 AM |Chaparral at|Belton New Sparetime
' 3 |Mon|11/18/2024| 4:15PM |Chaparral at|Early College Bowlerama
4 |Mon| 12/2/2024| 4:15PM |Shoemaker at|Chaparral Hallmark
Wed| 12/4/2024 | 4:15PM |Chaparral at|Copperas Cove |Hallmark
5 |Mon| 12/9/2024| 4:15PM |Lake Belton at|Chaparral Hallmark
& |(Mon|12/16/2024| 4:15 PM |Harker Heights |at|Chaparral Hallmark
' 7 |Mon| 1/13/2025| 4:15PM |Belton New at|Chaparral Hallmark
.|
8 |Mon|1/20/2025| 4:15PM |Chaparral at|Ellison Hallmark
Sat | 1/25/2025 | 10:00 AM |Chaparral at|Lake Belton Sparetime
- |
9 |Mon| 1/27/2025| 4:15PM |Early College at|Chaparral Hallmark
‘ 10 (Mon| 2/3/2025 | 4:15PM |Chaparral at|Shoemaker Hallmark
11 |Wed| 2/12/2025| 4:15PM |Copperas Cove |at|Chaparral Hallmark

y 4

BYE -

Sun | 3/2/2025 | 9:00 AM Regional Finals TBD
Mar 29-30 8:00 AM State Finals | Bandera Lanes San
Each Day | Sat.-Team Event ~ Sun. - Singles Antonio, TX
: All District :
April 5-6 10:00 AM istric Grand Station

Each Day

Girls - Saturday ~ Boys - Sunday

College Station, TX
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